
















	Discipline
	Location
	Contact Person
	Phone/E-mail

	Staff Physical Therapist 
	Anchorage Alaska- South 

Central Regional Office
	Larissa Luca 


	907-729-4999

	Home Health Physical 

Therapist
	Alaska Native Medical Center
	CDR Doug Munoz 


	907-729-1261
DMUNOZ@ANMC.ORG

	Staff Physical Therapist 
	Kozebue Alaska -

Manilaq Health Center
	Human Resources-

Pat Sammartino
	907-442-3321

	Staff Physical Therapist
	Sitka Alaska- Mt Edgecomb

Hospital
	Capt. Terry Cavanaugh
	907-966-8312 TERRY.CAVANAUGH@SEARHC

	Physical Therapist (Director)
	Bethel Alaska – Yukon-

Kuskokwim Hospital
	David Friday
	800-478-8905 Ext #3

DAVID_FRIDAY@YKHC.ORG

	Chief Physical Therapist
	Juneau Alaska-

Searhc Medical Center
	LCDR Jeff Lawrence
	907-462-6682

JEFFREY.LAWRENCE@SEARHC.ORG
Or Terry.Cavanaugh@searhc.org

	Chief Physical Therapist (1)

Staff Physical Therapist (1)
	Chinle Arizona
	LCDR Andra Battocchio
	928-674-7223

ANDRA.BATTOCCHIO@CHINLE.IHS.GOV

	Staff Physical Therapist
	Pinon Arizona
	LCDR Andra Battocchio
	928-674-7223

ANDRA.BATTOCCHIO@CHINLE.IHS.GOV

	Staff Physical Therapist
	Polacca Arizona- Hopi

Healthcare Medical Center
	CDR Kathleen Manrique
	928-737-6131

KATHLEEN.MANRIQUE@MAIL.IHS.GOV

	Chief Physical Therapist (1)

Occupational Therapist (1)
	Santa Rose Arizona-

Archie Hendricks Skilled

Nursing Facility
	Ms Carole Dene Garcia

Mr. Lee Olitzky
	520-361-1800

CGARCIA@TOLTC.ORG

520-444-4109

LOLITZKY@TOLTC.ORG

	Physical Therapist (1)

Therapist Clinical Specialist (1)

Staff Physical Therapist (1)
	Tuba City Arizona- Tuba City

Indian Medical Center
	James Cowher
	928-283-2659

JAMES.COWHER@TCIMC.IHS.GOV



	Speech Language 

Pathologist 
	Tuba City Arizona
	Ann O’Connor
	928-283-2594

ANN.O’CONNOR@TCIMC.IHS.GOV

	Occupational Therapist 
	Tuba City Arizona
	Ann O’Connor
	928-283-2594

ANN.O’CONNOR@TCIMC.IHS.GOV

	Staff Physical Therapist 
	Crow Agency Montana-

PHS Indian Hospital
	Cyrtis Brien 

(Administration)
	CURTIS.BRIEN@IHS.GOV

	Staff Physical Therapist 
	Lamedeer Montana- PHS

Indian health Center
	Jennifer Allies
	JENNIFER.ALLIES@MAIL.IHS.GOV

	Chief of Physical Therapy 

*Accepting Resumes*
	Gallup New Mexico-

Gallup Indian Medical Center
	LCDR Barbara Werito
	505-722-1505

BARBARA.WERITO@GIMC.IHS.GOV

	Staff Physical Therapist
	Shiprock NM-Northern Navajo

Medical Center
	LCDR Joseph Strunce
	505-368-7118

JOSEPH.STRUNCE@IHS.GOV

	Staff Physical Therapist
	Forest County Potawatomi

Health & Wellness Center-

Crandon Wisconsin
	Mr Chris Skaggs-

Rehab. Director
	715-478-4340

CHRISS@FPCPOTAWATOMI.COM


	Physical Therapist
	Stilwell Oklahoma- Wilma P.

Mankiller Health Clinic


	LCDR Wiiiam Pearce or

Darryl O’Field
	918-696-8800 

WILLIAM-PEARCE@CHEROKEE.ORG
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